
2018 SEMESTER 1  Improver Program

THURSDAYS 2PM-4PM   $15                Venue: Club Willoughby

DEVELOP YOUR SKILLS  with Anita Curtis

Develop Your Skills lessons extends knowledge from Build on the Basics topics and prepares 
players for unsupervised duplicate play. 

THIS COURSE CONTINUES FROM THE PREVIOUS SEMESTER

Date Ref Lesson Topic

Thu, 4 Jan 1 You CAN bid slams in NTs (Quantative or Blackwood?)

Thu, 11 Jan NO LESSON

Thu, 18 Jan NO LESSON

Thu, 25 Jan 2 Declarer Play - how do you play this suit? (Card combinations missing one honour).

Thu, 1 Feb 3 Forcing or not forcing?  (When is a bid invitational / forcing?)

Thu, 8 Feb NO DYS LESSON - Build on the Basics takeout Xs part 2

Thu, 15 Feb NO DYS LESSON - Build on the Basics Stayman

Thu, 22 Feb NO DYS LESSON - Build on the Basics Transfers

Thu, 1 Mar NO DYS LESSON - Build on the Basics Final Hand Analysis

DYS COURSE CONTINUES

Thu, 8 Mar 4 Advancer's Options - Where is this auction going?

Thu, 15 Mar 5 Unblocking in Defence - Get out of the way, partner!

Thu, 22 Mar NO LESSON

Thu, 29 Mar 6 Declarer Play - crossruffing

Thu, 5 Apr 7 Life after transfers - minor suit transfers & more forcing bids!

Thu, 12 Apr 8 I LOVE your transfer - superaccepts

Thu, 19 Apr 9 Do you really know how to play this NT contract?

Thu, 26 Apr 10 Do you really know how to play this suit contract?

Thu 3-31 May NO LESSONS

DYS COURSE RESTARTS AT LESSON 1 IN JUNE


